
Nationale lang Sonnis - Kelchterhoef
HOUTHALEN 1.10.2023

K.O.L.

Carine LAMBEAU
ASUB
Omloop : D60
Afstand : 4220m
Tijd : 1:37:53 (23'12"/km)

2/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Els PUT 0:54:45
3. Jenny BUELENS 1:42:34

1. 189 00:08:35 430m 19'58"/km
2. 133 00:03:57 00:12:32 205m 19'16"/km
3. 195 00:04:10 00:16:42 209m 19'56"/km
4. 192 00:09:02 00:25:44 399m 22'38"/km
5. 190 00:04:51 00:30:35 233m 20'49"/km
6. 179 00:03:48 00:34:23 160m 23'45"/km
7. 151 00:09:27 00:43:50 291m 32'28"/km
8. 196 00:10:17 00:54:07 321m 32'02"/km
9. 120 00:05:33 00:59:40 171m 32'27"/km

10. 184 00:08:09 01:07:49 293m 27'49"/km
11. 121 00:08:49 01:16:38 296m 29'47"/km
12. 102 00:05:09 01:21:47 273m 18'52"/km
13. 198 00:06:37 01:28:24 316m 20'56"/km
14. 118 00:04:36 01:33:00 197m 23'21"/km
15. 200 00:02:06 01:35:06 116m 18'06"/km
16. 999 00:02:47 01:37:53 229m 12'09"/km
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